Material
Handling
Hose
Chemical
Hose
Food
Hose
Metal
Hose
Teflon
Hose
Petroleum
Hose
Steam
Hose
Water
Suction &
Discharge
Hose
Air
Ducting
Air
Fittings
Cam &
Groove
Fittings
Steam
Fittings
Irrigation
Fittings
Nipples,
Menders,
Shanks
150 PSI
AFR125P150	 1 1/4	 1.73	 10	 150	 .59	 300
AFR150P150	 1 1/2	 1.98	 12	 150	 .70	 250
AFR200P150	 2	 -	 -	 150	 -	 -
200 PSI
AFR025P200	 1/4	 .47	 3	 200	 .08	 650
AFR032P200	 5/16	 -	 -	 200	 -	 650
AFR038P200	 3/8	 .66	 3	 200	 .14	 650
AFR050P200	 1/2	 .81	 5	 200	 .20	 650
AFR058P200	 5/8	 .93	 6	 200	 .23	 650
AFR075P200	 3/4	 1.08	 6	 200	 .29	 650
AFR100P200	 1	 1.39	 8	 200	 .45	 400
AFR125P200	 1 1/4	 -	 -	 200	 -	 -
AFR150P200	 1 1/2	 -	 -	 200	 -	 -
250 PSI
AFR025P250	 1/4	 .47	 3	 250	 .08	 650
AFR038P250	 3/8	 .66	 3	 250	 .14	 650
AFR050P250	 1/2	 .81	 5	 250	 .20	 650
AFR058P250	 5/8	 .93	 6	 250	 .23	 650
AFR075P250	 3/4	 1.13	 6	 250	 .34	 650
300 PSI
AFR025P300	 1/4	 .63	 -	 300	 .14	 650
AFR038P300	 3/8	 .69	 -	 300	 .18	 650
AFR050P300	 1/2	 .75	 -	 300	 .23	 650
AFR075P300	 3/4	 1.19	 -	 300	 .40	 650
AFR100P300	 1	 -	 -	 300	 -	 -
Part #	 I.D.	 O.D.	 Bend	 Working	 Weight	 Standard
	 (in.) 	 (in.) 	 Radius (in.)	 PSI	 (lbs/ft)	 Length
General Service Air/Water
Applications:
•	 Air and water applications requiring maximum flexibility
•	 Outstanding resistance to heat and ozone
•	 Limited oil resistance
Tube:
•	 EPDM Black
Reinforcement:
•	 Synthetic, high tensile textile cord
Cover:
•	 Red EPDM
Temp Range:
•	 +25°F to +150°F
For air
and water
without oil
mist.
6	 Air & General Service
Air &
General
Service
Hose